Product

Collar nut M12 HRC 30-40

50332012
Hexagon nut with collar.

e HRC15-25

06-05-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Packing

Thread
Hardness
Measurement B
Measurement C
Measurement D
Measurement E

Gross weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

Product specifications

50332012

5708004014577

8466202000

1

5708004014577
1stk.

M12

30-40 HRC

19 mm

26 mm

19 mm

3,5mm

0.040 kg



